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"Gradus ad Parnassum"
(Introduction & Fugue)

Interpretation for String Trio by Mike Magatagan 2019

6

Muzio Clementi (Op. 44 No. 18) 1817-1826

10

17

Violin

Viola

Cello

Vi

Va

Violin

Vc

Viola

Cello

Vi

Va

Vc

Vi

Va

Vc



 



  







 





 




 

































   



 

   
  

 

   



   

   

  

    

 



 



 

 

  

    
 

 








  
  

 








 
 







 

 

 



 

   

  

  



   


 






 



 

 







 










 

 





  

 


 
 

 

 

     





 







  























  

   



   

 

 




 

  










 







 

 




 





 



 











 

 



  

  

  

 

      



  

  



  

     





























































3
4

3
4

3
4







   

 

  

  







 

 



























 



































 





























I. Grave (Introduction   = 88)

II. Allegro (Fugue   = 80)
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